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QUESTION 1

How can the maximum capacity of 96 TB in the Dell EMC IDPA DP4400 be fully utilized? 

A. Set up full capacity during the deployment with IDPA System Manager 

B. Add disk packs of 12 TB and capacity licenses needed to be ordered 

C. Configure capacity with ACM; additional capacity is detected after disks are inserted 

D. Add additional capacity licenses with no additional hardware to purchase 

Correct Answer: A 

 

QUESTION 2

Refer to the Exhibit. 

A company wants to implement replication using Dell EMC Data Domain systems in multiple locations. They want to
replicate data at their London site to and from the Madrid site. In addition, the company wants to replicate data at the
London site to and from the Paris site. 

How should the company\\'s design requirements be addressed? 

A. Due to WAN speed limitations, replication between Madrid and London is not supported 

B. Establish Bi-directional MTree replication between the sites 
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C. Establish Collection replication between the sites 

D. Establish Bi-directional Collection replication between the sites 

Correct Answer: D 

 

QUESTION 3

A customer has finished evaluating multiple Dell EMC NetWorker servers and wants to activate the software. In
addition, they want to centralize the NetWorker licenses. 

Which information is required? 

A. Sales order number and hostname of the NetWorker server 

B. LAC number, IP address, and hostname of the NetWorker server 

C. Sales order number and hostname of the license server 

D. LAC number, IP address, and hostname of the license server 

Correct Answer: D 

Reference: https://www.emc.com/collateral/TechnicalDocument/docu61087.pdf 

 

QUESTION 4

A company plans to integrate a Dell EMC IDPA DP4400 with two 4-port network cards in a Cisco switch infrastructure. 

Which connection type is supported for backup and management? 

A. 10 GbE with SFP+ optics attached 

B. Copper Twinax up to 7m 

C. 10 GbE SFP+ optical with LC-LC 

D. 10BaseT with RJ45 Cat6 

Correct Answer: C 

 

 

QUESTION 5

Which product allows a customer to perform centralized management of multiple Dell EMC Data Domain systems? 

A. Backup and Recovery Manager 

B. Data Protection Advisor 
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C. Data Domain System Manager 

D. Data Domain Management Center 

Correct Answer: D 

Reference: https://www.emc.com/collateral/TechnicalDocument/docu85189.pdf (10) 
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